
Winter II Swim Session
6-40 minute classes February 20th-April 9th

No classes the week of March 12th-18th

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday

Saturday Sunday

No AM Classes

Feb. 20April 3 Feb. 21April 4 Feb. 22April 5 Feb. 23April 6

Feb. 25April 8 Feb. 26April 9

Morning Morning Morning Morning
9:1510:15

10:2511:00

11:0511:40

11:4512:25

Homeschool

Tot

Adv Tot

Level I

9:009:35

9:4010:15

10:2011:00

11:0511:45

Adv Tot

Tot

Level I

Level II

9:009:35

9:4010:20

10:2511:00

11:0511:45

9:009:35

9:4010:20

10:2511:05

11:1011:50

Parent Tot

Tot

Adv Tot

Level I

Level II

Level III

Level IV

Level V

2:152:55

2:202:55

3:003:40

3:003:35

3:454:25

3:454:20

4:305:05

4:305:10

5:155:55

Tot

Level I

Leel II

Adv Tot

Level III

Adv Tot

Tot

Level II

Level IV&V

Afternoon

4:305:05

5:105:50

5:556:30

6:357:15

Tot

Adv Tot

Level II

Tot

Adv Tot

Level IV

Level V

Afternoon Afternoon Afternoon
4:255:00

5:055:45

5:05545

5:506:25

5:506:30

6:357:15

7:208:00

4:305:10

5:155:55

6:006:40

6:457:25

Tot

Adv Tot

Level I

Level II

Level III

Level IV

Level V

4:004:35

4:355:15

5:206:00

6:056:45

6:507:30

Tot/Adv Tot

Level I

Level II

Level III

Level I

Level II

Level IV/V

 $68 per session

Register at www.68insidesports.com
Mary Ballantyne
Aquatics Director

913-888-9247
maryb@68insidesports.com

***Sign up before February 10th and get $10 off!!

Tot

Level I

Tot

Level II

Adv Tot

Level I

Level III

Level IV

Level VI

Tot

Level I

Adv Tot

Level II


